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Chaplaincy 
Rev’d Dr. Alison Green 
Chaplain 
01243 816041 
07974 835025  
Alison.Green@chi.ac.uk 

Director of Students, Support and Information Services   
Dave Corcoran 
Director SSIS and 
Lead Safeguarding Officer 
01243 816459 
07876 870718 
D.Corcoran@chi.ac.uk 

Student Health Service 
studenthealth@chi.ac.uk 
01243 816111/07739 983703 

Becky Pothecary 
Lead Nurse Health  
Adviser and 
Sexual Violence 
and Misconduct 
Liaison Officer 
R.Pothecary@chi.ac.uk 

Student Money Team 
Studentmoney@chi.ac.uk - 01243 816038 

Päivi Leivo 
International Advice 
Manager 
01243 812194 
P.Leivo@chi.ac.uk 

International Advice 
international@chi.ac.uk - 01243 812146 

Timetables and appointment bookings from the SIZ - 01243 816222 - help@chi.ac.uk 

Disability and Dyslexia Service 
dyslexia@chi.ac.uk - disability@chi.ac.uk - 01243 812076 

Steve O’Melia 
Disability Adviser 
01243 812076 
Disability@chi.ac.uk 
S.OMelia@chi.ac.uk 
 

Helen Dignum 
Sensory Adviser 
01243 812145 
07469 351734 
Disability@chi.ac.uk 
H.Dignum@chi.ac.uk 

Heather Ballamy 
Study Support  
Administrator  
01243 812090 
studysupport@chi.ac.uk 
H.Ballamy@chi.ac.uk 

Becky Ebsworth 
Case Work and 
DSA Administrator 
01243 812076 
dyslexia@chi.ac.uk 
disability@chi.ac.uk 
R.Ebsworth@chi.ac.uk 

Wellbeing Service 
Wellbeing@chi.ac.uk 
Wellbeing.chi.ac.uk 

Student Health and Wellbeing 

Robyn Thwaites 
Wellbeing Adviser  
Wellbeing@chi.ac.uk 

Vanessa Church 
Business and Systems Manager 
01243 793468 
V.Church@chi.ac.uk 
 

Natalija Webb 
Mental Health  
Adviser 
Wellbeing@chi.ac.uk 

Chrissie Dunn 
Nurse Health  
Adviser 
C.Dunn@chi.ac.uk 
 

Clare Marczak 
Student Wellbeing and  
Disability & Dyslexia Service Manager 
01243 816366 
C.Marczak@chi.ac.uk 

Carmen Benea 
Wellbeing 
Administrator  
Wellbeing@chi.ac.uk 
 

Ali Collins 
Lead Student  
Money Adviser 
A.Collins@chi.ac.uk 

Jane Smith 
Wellbeing Adviser 
and Counsellor 
Wellbeing@chi.ac.uk 

Lorna Hammond 
Wellbeing Adviser 
Wellbeing@chi.ac.uk 

Gemma Williams 
International 
Student Adviser 
01243 812192 
G.Williams@chi.ac.uk 

Kelly Jupp 
Wellbeing 
Administrator  
Wellbeing@chi.ac.uk 
 

Holland White 
Student Engagement 
and Retention Intern 
H.White@chi.ac.uk 
 

Dona Diani-Walsha 
SpLD and  
Neurodiversity 
Adviser 

01243 812143 
Dyslexia@chi.ac.uk 

TBA 
Student Money  
Adviser 

Regina Karousou 
Lead SpLD & 
Neurodiversity 
Adviser 
01243 816045 
Dyslexia@chi.ac.uk 


